
8:50 Start (Go straight to the exam venue) 10:35 start 13:05 start

Monday 1st November Statistics P1 1 hr 30 mins 
Health & Fitness P1 1 hr 30 mins

PE P1 1 hr 30 mins

Tuesday 2nd November History P1 1 hr Maths P1 1 hr 30 mins English Literature P1 1 hr 45 mins 

Wednesday 3rd November
Drama P1 1 hr 

Dance P1 1 hr 

Biology 1 hr 15 mins

Science P1 1 hr 15 mins 
English Language P1 1 hr 45 mins 

Thursday 4th November History P2 1 hr 
Chemistry 1 hr 15 mins

Science P1 1 hr 15 mins 

Philosophy & Ethics P1 1 hr 45 mins

Textiles 1 hr 30 mins 

Media 1 hr 30 mins

Childcare P1 1 hr 30 mins 

Friday 5th November
French Reading 1 hr

Spanish Reading 1 hr
Maths P2 1 hr 30 mins English Language P2 1 hr 45 mins 

Monday 8th November Psychology P1 1 hr 15 mins English Literature P2 1 hr 20 mins Geography P1 1hr 30 mins 

Tuesday 9th November History P3 1 hr 
Physics 1 hr 15 mins

Science P1 1 hr 15 mins 

Philosophy & Ethics P2 1 hr 45 mins

Film Studies 1 hr 30 mins 

Catering 1 hr 30 mins  - 6 pupils only

Wednesday 10th November
Health & Social Care P1 45 mins 

PE P2 1 hr 15 mins
Maths P3 1 hr 30 mins Sociology 1 hr 45 mins 

Thursday 11th November
French Writing 1 hr 30 mins

Spanish Writing 1 hr 20 mins
Geography P2 1 hr 30 mins 

French Listening 45 mins 

Spanish Listening 45 mins 

Friday 12th November Psychology P2 1 hr 15 mins Computer Science 1 hr 30 mins Statistics P2 1 hr 30 mins 

Monday 15th November

Tuesday 16th November

Wednesday 17th November External Health & Fitness exam 

Thursday 18th November

Friday 19th November

OPT C Practical Day (Art, Dance)

OPT B Practical Day  (Art, Dance, Drama)


